J

Grillo Vitese

Sicily, Colomba Bianca

WHITE

Pecorino
'Belato', Offida

Sauvignon Blanc
Lake Chalice, "The Nest'

Chablis

Domaine Jean Gou]]cy

ROSE

Sainte Victoire
Cotes de Provence, Chateau Grand Boise

Whispering Ange]

Cotes de Provence

RED

Grenache Noir
Saint Guilhem le Désert,

San Silvestro ‘Brumo’
Nebbiolo d'Alba

Fleurie
Chateau Grand Pré

Pinot Noir ‘Laissez Faire’
Pemberton, Larry Cherubino

SPARKLING
Prosecco Brut Biologico
Wild Idol Alcohol Free Rosé
Nyetimber Classic Cuvee
Nyetimber Rosé
Taittinger Brurt
Taittinger Prestige Ros¢
Taittinger Nocturne
Taittinger Vintage 2014

Taittinger Comte 2007

175ml 500ml  btl

7 21 26

8

10

14

15

10

12

14

24

32

40

27

42

21

32

34

40

125ml

BEERS & CIDER

10

15

15
17

30

40

52

55

26

40

52

btl
45
60
75
80
78
85
85
100
225

\&

THE

GARDEN

COCKTAILS

Pearkes Punch — 14
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Martini Fiero, pincupp]c,
passion fruit & prosccco foam

Brydge St Bellini — 13
Mandarin Napoleon, coconut,

lemon, prosecco

Bramble Negroni — 13
Bombay Sapphirc Bramble, Fernet Branca,
Campari, vermouth Del Professore, hibiscus

Winter Mule — 14

Marcell VS Cognac, Oloroso sherry,
nutmeg, lime, ginger ale

English Garden — 14
No.3 Gin, Tio Pepe, St Germain,
homemade lemon curd

Pineapple Penicillin — 14

Dewars 12yr, Lagavulm 16yT, pmeapple, ginger

Spiced Pumpkin Margarita — 14
Patron Silver, Del Maguey Vida Mezcal,

Yellow Chartreuse, cinnamon, pumpkin, lime

The Garden Espresso Martini — 14
Grey Goose Vodka, Créme de Cacao Blanc,

Extract organic espresso, salted caramel

Peanut Butter Old Fashioned — 15
Woodford bourbon, Woodford rye, Pedro Ximenez
sherry, peanut butter, dark chocolate, salted caramel

Cuban Coftee — 12
Bacardi Quatro, creme de menthe,

Extract organic hot coffee, mint double cream

NON ALCOHOLIC

SIGNATURE SERVES \
All 14
No.3 Classic

No.3 Gin, Franklin & Sons Indian Tonic,

rosemary, grzlpcﬁ‘ui t

Elderflower & Mint
No.3 Gin, Franklin & Sons Elderflower tonic,

mint, lemon

Rhubarb & Orange
No.3 Gin, Franklin & Sons Rhubarb &
Hibiscus tonic, Martini Rubino, orange

Strawberry & Lemongrass
Grey Goose str;lwbcrry & lcmongrass, Franklin & Sons
Indian tonic, Strawbcrry, Lime

Watermelon & Basil
Grey Goose watermelon & basil, Franklin & Sons
Mallorcan tonic, Basil Cress, Lemon

White Peach & Rosemary
Grey Goose white pcach and rosemary, Franklin & Sons
black olive and rosemary tonic, rosemary, grapefruit

TEAS

All 3

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green Tea,
Peppermint, Ginger & Lemongrass,
Red Berry, Citrus Rooibos, Chamomile

COFFEE

Bespoke organic blend by Extract Coffee

Espresso 3
Americano 3
Macchiato 3
Flat White 35
Cappuccino 35
Lacte 3.5
Mocha 4
Hot Chocolate 4
+ Oat, Soya, Almond Milks 0.5

Stella Artois Draught 325/6.5 o
oo Manhatean 0% —10 SOFT DRINKS
Paletce Bold, Aecorn bitter, chcrl‘y
Stella Artois Unfiltered 6.5 Cawston Press Sparkling 330m! 375
330ml/ 5% Flora —10 App]e, Elderflower, Rhubarb
Camden He]]s 6.3 Everleaf forest, hibiscus, lemon, ginger ale Coca Co]a 330ml 3.9
330ml/ 4.8% = /z ’
- \~— .

Doom Bar Amber Ale 6.5 m (] Dier Coke 330ml 39
500ml/ 4.0% Franklin & Sons 200ml 3
Orchard Plg RCVCHCI‘ 6.5 Indian Tonic, Light Tonic, Ginger Beer, Lemonade
500ml/ 4.5%

Still / Sparkling Mineral Water 3/5
Stella Artois 0% 5 THEATRE ROYAL 330ml / 750ml

DRURY LANE

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill
Please speak to a member of the team if you have any dietary requirements

-

\

Written allergen information is available on request




