

WHITE

175ml 500ml btl

Grillo Vitese Sicily, Colomba Bianca	7	21	26
Pecorino 'Belato', Offida	8	24	30
Sauvignon Blanc Lake Chalice, 'The Nest'	10	32	40
Chablis Domaine Jean Goulley	14	40	52

ROSÉ

Sainte Victoire Côtes de Provence, Château Grand Boise	9	27	36
Whispering Angel Côtes de Provence	15	42	55

RED

Grenache Noir Saint Guilhem le Désert,	7	21	26
San Silvestro 'Brumo' Nebbiolo d'Alba	10	32	40
Fleurie Chateau Grand Pré	12	34	45
Pinot Noir 'Laissez Faire' Pemberton, Larry Cherubino	14	40	52

SPARKLING

125ml btl

Prosecco Brut Biologico	10	45
Wild Idol Alcohol Free Rosé	60	
Nyetimber Classic Cuvée	15	75
Nyetimber Rosé	80	
Taittinger Brut	15	78
Taittinger Prestige Rosé	17	85
Taittinger Nocturne	85	
Taittinger Vintage 2014	100	
Taittinger Comte 2007	225	

BEERS & CIDER

Stella Artois Draught 4.6%	3.25 / 6.5
Stella Artois Unfiltered 330ml/ 5%	6.5
Camden Hells 330ml/ 4.8%	6.3
Doom Bar Amber Ale 500ml/ 4.0%	6.5
Orchard Pig Reveller 500ml/ 4.5%	6.5
Stella Artois 0%	5

THE GARDEN

COCKTAILS

Pearkes Punch – 14
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Martini Fiero, pineapple, passion fruit & prosecco foam

Brydge St Bellini – 13
Mandarin Napoleon, coconut, lemon, prosecco

Bramble Negroni – 13
Bombay Sapphire Bramble, Fernet Branca, Campari, vermouth Del Professore, hibiscus

Winter Mule – 14
Martell VS Cognac, Oloroso sherry, nutmeg, lime, ginger ale

English Garden – 14
No.3 Gin, Tio Pepe, St Germain, homemade lemon curd

Pineapple Penicillin – 14
Dewars 12yr, Lagavulin 16yr, pineapple, ginger

Spiced Pumpkin Margarita – 14
Patron Silver, Del Maguey Vida Mezcal, Yellow Chartreuse, cinnamon, pumpkin, lime

The Garden Espresso Martini – 14
Grey Goose Vodka, Crème de Cacao Blanc, Extract organic espresso, salted caramel

Peanut Butter Old Fashioned – 15
Woodford bourbon, Woodford rye, Pedro Ximenez sherry, peanut butter, dark chocolate, salted caramel

Cuban Coffee – 12
Bacardi Quatro, crème de menthe, Extract organic hot coffee, mint double cream

NON ALCOHOLIC

Manhattan 0% – 10
Palette Bold, Aecorn bitter, cherry

Flora – 10
Everleaf forest, hibiscus, lemon, ginger ale



**THEATRE ROYAL
DRURY LANE**

SIGNATURE SERVES

All 14

No.3 Classic
No.3 Gin, Franklin & Sons Indian Tonic, rosemary, grapefruit

Elderflower & Mint
No.3 Gin, Franklin & Sons Elderflower tonic, mint, lemon

Rhubarb & Orange
No.3 Gin, Franklin & Sons Rhubarb & Hibiscus tonic, Martini Rubino, orange

Strawberry & Lemongrass
Grey Goose strawberry & lemongrass, Franklin & Sons Indian tonic, Strawberry, Lime

Watermelon & Basil
Grey Goose watermelon & basil, Franklin & Sons Mallorcan tonic, Basil Cress, Lemon

White Peach & Rosemary
Grey Goose white peach and rosemary, Franklin & Sons black olive and rosemary tonic, rosemary, grapefruit

TEAS

All 3

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green Tea, Peppermint, Ginger & Lemongrass, Red Berry, Citrus Rooibos, Chamomile

COFFEE

Bespoke organic blend by Extract Coffee

Espresso	3
Americano	3
Macchiato	3
Flat White	3.5
Cappuccino	3.5
Latte	3.5
Mocha	4
Hot Chocolate	4
+ Oat, Soya, Almond Milks	0.5

SOFT DRINKS

Cawston Press Sparkling 330ml Apple, Elderflower, Rhubarb	3.75
Coca Cola 330ml	3.9
Diet Coke 330ml	3.9
Franklin & Sons 200ml Indian Tonic, Light Tonic, Ginger Beer, Lemonade	3
Still / Sparkling Mineral Water 330ml / 750ml	3 / 5

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill
Please speak to a member of the team if you have any dietary requirements

Written allergen information is available on request